APMP-58-240-BU
Product Features
Portable Printer
Property
bill
On-site repair
/installation
Ship
transportation
Parking
ticket
Warehousing
& Logistics
Application
Printing
Print mode
Print width
Print resolution
Print speed max.
Direct Thermal
48 mm
203dpi(384dots/line)
70 mm/s
Paper
Type
Width
Roll paper diameter（O.D）
Thickness
Thermal paper
58 mm
40 mm
0.055-0.09mm
Standard
Optional
Interface
Bluetooth+USB
-
ESC/POSCompatiable
Font
Code page
Font A:12x24; Font B:9x17 GBK:24x24
48
Printer head overheat，Paper end
2600mAh 3.7Vrechargeable Lithium battery 4.0Hrs Charging time
Character set
APMP-58-240-BU
Environment
Software
Temperature
Humidity(No condensation)
Operating:0°C~50°C                        Storage:-20°C ~ 60°C
Operating:10%RH~80%RH             Storage:10%~90%RH
Driver
SDK
AC/DC
TPH life
Pulse Activation
Reliability
50km
100 Million pulse
Battery charger
Battery
Emulation
Dimensions (WxLxH)mm
Weight
Physical
119.3*81.5*47mm
199g(with battery)
Sensor
product model
1D barcode
2D barcode
UPC-A, UPC-E, JAN/EAN8, JAN/EAN13, CODE39, ITF, CODEBAR, CODE128, CODE93
QR Code
Barcode
Lightweight design, easy to carry
Multiple interfaces available
Head piece overheat protection, paper
shortage detection
Auto sleep/auto wake-up
Support multiple languages
Windows Driver,Linux Driver,OPOS Driver
Windows SDK,Android SDK, IOS SDK
5V, 1A